Page 1 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
W6D800-NG13-01 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: W6D800-NG13-01
Category: Axial Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/w6d800-ng13-01-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
W6D800-NG13-01 ebmpapst AC 880RPM 880RPM 800mm 400VAC 2.7A 1340W
14615m³/h Ball Bearing axial fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number W6D800-NG13-01
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Fan Speed 880 RPM
Frequency 50 Hz
Fan Type AC
Dimensions 800 mm
Voltage Rating 400 VAC
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Current Rating 2.7 A
Power Rating 1340 W
Air Flow CMH 14615 m³/h
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 140°F (-40 ~ 60°C)
Subcategory AC axial fan
Page 3 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com